St. Mary Catholic Community School - 2024-2025 CALENDAR - Updated 06-10-24

7  Wildcat Wednesday 2 - 7:00 PM

9 New Parent Breakfast

14 First Half Day Grades. 1-8
16&19 Kindergarten HALF DAY
19 Jr. PK & PK Orientation Day
19 HSA Golf Outing

20 HSA Back-to-School Night
21 PKFirst Day

22 Jr. PK First Day

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL
Picture Day
? Jr. PK Picture Day

22 Catechetical Sunday
24 8t Grade DC Trip

6 Endof Quarter1
8 HSA Meeting
11 Grandparents Day- HALF DAY

14-18 Fall Break— NO SCHOOL
30 Report Cards Issued

30 Remote Learning P/T Conferences

1 All Saint’s Day

13  Spaghetti Supper

14  9:30 AM LATE START

15 Veteran’s Day Program

27 Remote Learning Day

28-29 Thanksgiving Vacation
NO SCHOOL

13
18
18
20
25

End of Quarter 2

Report Cards Issued

K-1-2 Christmas Program
Last Day in 2024 HALF DAY
Christmas Day

6  School Resumes

20 M.L.K. Day- NO SCHOOL
21 HSA Meeting

22 Evening Open House

26

Pancake Breakfast & Open House
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Celebration of Gifts

Remote Learning Day
12
14
17
22

Talent Show

Diocesan PD — Remote Learning
Pres. Day- *NO SCHOOL

Daddy Daughter Dance

4  HSA Meeting

5 Ash Wednesday

14 End Q3

19 Report Cards

24-28 Spring Break- NO SCHOOL

18
20
21
26
23

Good Friday — NO SCHOOL
Easter Sunday

Easter Monday — NO SCHOOL
2nd Grade 15t Communion
3-4-5 Spring Concert

6 HSA Meeting

11 Mother’s Day

16 8% Grade Program

23 8t Grade Dinner Dance

26 Memorial Day — NO SCHOOL
28 Graduation

29 Field Day

30 Last Student Day HALF DAY
30 Report Cards Issued

180 STUDENT DAYS
13 Office Closes for Summer

Office Phone: 219-663-0676

Website: school.stmarycp.org




